All races (female)

Rajtszam

1 115
2 119
3 104
4 110
5 114
] 311
7 128
8 302
3 307
10 117
11 113
12 121
13 107
14 103
15 108
16 122

All races (male)

1
2
3
4
5
6
2
8
3
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111
123
g1

109
106
120
112
101
127
303
126
102
399
118
116

Molnar Gabriella
Szegd Zsuzsanna
Csorba Maria

Harsanyi Marta

Minda Andrea

Rajnal Bernadett
Lenguel Szilvia
Dobi-Kecskés Krisztina
Gulyds Blborka

Szegd Annamaria
Majoros Anita

Toth Zsanett

Fortron Ddra

Csenki Petra

Gerone Magy Krisztina
Jusztin Gabor

NEw

Domjan Ferenc
Gorbe Jozsef
Knoll Kristof
Romancsik Roland
Rabl Zoltén

Hala Tamas

Erds Mate

Toth Istwan

Kozma Gabor

Barna Lorand Laszld
Bene Daniel

Dobi Janos

Gdrbe Bence

Barna Mihaly Imre
Gorbe Jozsef
Szegd Gahor
Molnar 2solt
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

130
t32:
133:
133
134:
134:
138
139
HE N
HE N
143
145
HEN
145

20
06
53
59
50
11
44
57
31
57

137
139:
133:
133:
142:
143:
143:
143:
145:
146:

31
10
21
23
08
40
59
52
47
59
48
58
26
26
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